SEncan

Product: Electric Planer Art.No. 568208

08

\\

\\
0

W

A

6 7 @W

—

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Electric Planer

Art. No. 568208

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1w Trademark 20402001253 1 | 45 |XZRIEEIM1I0X 3 (PL.5) |Nut MIOX3(P1.5) 30501077 1
2 |4ZETMAX 12 Screw M4X 12 30201010 4 | 46 |t Knot Cover 10101008048 1
3|l E Belt Cover 10101011110 1| A7 |M24TST4X25 Screw ST4X25 30202034 2
4 |F Belt 10101011113 1 | 48 |IZ4TSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 4
5 |/ Small Pulley 10302010015 1| 49 |EFW Left Handle 10101004316 1
6 |4Z4TMA X 25 Screw M4 X 25 30201027 5 | 51 [Pk Switch 10601001187 1
7| Side Cover 10204004150 1 | 52 |[HFW Right Handle 10101004310 1
8 |HhiA&6200-2RZ Bearing 6200-2RZ 30103067 2 | 54 |HRZEEHR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
9 |#T Armature 10502001190 1 | 55 |[/hprs Cord Sleeve 10102001022 1
10 | KR4 Big Pulley 10302010014 1 56 |HLJEZk3X0.75 Cord 10602006090 1
11 |#hi7&608-2RZ Bearing 608-2RZ 30103056 1 | 57 |HHXE Air Outlet Hood 10101005119 1
12 |53 Air Deflector 10101005121 1 | 58 |H#hg Name Plate 20302001755 1
13 |424TM4 X 60 Screw M4 X 60 30201124 2 | 59 |MEATMAXS Screw M4 X8 30201048 1
14 |ET Stator 10501001175 1 | 60 |&EiZ4TME X8 Screw M5X8 30203020 2
15 |Hli% Housing 10202004080 1| 61 |HEER Bearing Cover 10401002038 1
16 |5 Model No. Label 21001001235 L | 62 [MZ4TMAX 12 Screw M4X 12 30201008 3
17 |4 Torsional Spring 10303001107 1| 63 | Rear Cover 10101003077 1
18 M Clasper 10101011124 1 | 65 [#24TM6X12 Screw M6X 12 30202102 4
19 |JE AR Main Base 10207004044 1 66 [BEJ)5 Blade Sharpening Rack 21201005010 1
20 [BRETM5X 16 Screw M5X 16 30201062 4 | 67 |HJyI% Blade Adjust Block 21201005007 1
21 |42 Tnsulation Washer 10401007003 2 | 68 |JlhdE A (28~32) Drum Complete 10701003007 1
22 |RIE Brush Holder 10606001075 2 | 69 |THZEEZETMEX 16 Screw M6X 16 30205004 1
23 [Hchil Carbon brush 10605001104 4 | 70 ¥R Guide Ruler 21201003028 1
24 |kli2 5 Brush Holder Cover 10606001076 9 71 |SR%E Parallel Guide Support |21201003029 1
25 |EfER Socket Support 10101010006 1 72 |"FEAH6 Flat Washer 6 30403058 1
26 |BERT Socket Wrench 21201002045 1 73 |t E 6 Spring Washer 6 30401012 1
28 |71 Cutter shaft 10301009019 1| 74 |WEEERREME Wing Nut M6 30501078 1
29 |JJH Blade 21201006023 2 75 |BERET Locking screw 30206007 1
30 |[J)HhE o6 Cutter shaft gland 10204004152 2 | 76 |BERT Locking wrench 10101007100 1
31 | BAHEZATMAX 10 :;i?ggM;;;ingith Flat & 405001004 4| 77 [BE4TMAX B Screw MAX8 30201052 1
32 |FNAEETHERFEME X 18 |Bolt M6X 18 30208002 6 | 78 |FRAMGERD Guide Ruler assembly 10701015018 1
33 |#h7K6000-2RS Bearing 6000-2RS 30103005 1| 79 |fu% Tension Spring 10607001019 2
34 |F3k4143X9. 8 Pin 3%9.8 30701041 1

35 | Front Base 10207004047 1

36 |4k Sponge Pad 10401006019 1

37 |HpE Spring 10303001106 1

38 |#K3.5 Steel Ball 3.5 30603004 1

39 | /i Small Spring 10303001115 1

40 |ZIFERE Dial 10101011111 1

41 PR3 10.5X 18X 1.5  |Flat Washer 10.5X18X1.5  |30403005 1

42 |Jiesh Adjust Knob 10101007148 1

43 | BERE R B Nut Seat Spring 10303001108 1

44 | M2 RE Nut Seat 10101011112 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	568208爆炸图
	568208爆炸图清单 

